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20/10/02 - Giro del lago di Castel Gandolfo - km 10

Primi uomini
Jeremiah
Silvio
Makhlouff
Fernando

Prime donne
Eva

Eva
Stefania

Tragli altri:
Marco

Elio
Paolo
Massimo
Loris
Alberto
Mauro
Paola
Stefano
Lionello
Maurizia
Raffaele
Mario
Francesca
Gianfranco
Luigi
Giuseppe
Bruno
Osvaldo
Franco
Mauro
Oreste
Anna
Luciano
Ernesto
Antonio
Mario
Emanuela
Adriana
Antonio

Cheromei
Trivelloni
Nouredine
Zinni

Wojcieszek
Kepa
Pellis

Mola
Fioravanti
Comunita
Bianchi
Bastianelli
Gallo

Ricci
Grandinetti
Cruciani
Catracchia
Giacomozzi
Miranda
Fortin

Maio
Carella
Grande
Pavia
Albanese
Giovannetti
Corsetti
Fabrizi
Giannecchini
Bisegna
Spoletini
Vari

Fabrizi
Tagliente
Briganti
Bacci
Mazzuca

Atletica Villa Aurelia
Aeronautica Militare
Cat Sport Roma

Meo Patacca 33'38"40

Old Devils 37'16"54
Cat Sport Roma 38'13"95
Old Devils 39'06"51

Rifondazione Podistica 34'33"24
Atletica Villa Aurelia 36'09"46

Marathon Club 36'11"96

Old Devils 38'41"38

Lariano 38'58"97

Atletica Ostia 39'24"72
Peter Pan 41'01"00

Meo Patacca Roma 41'43"96
Gruppo Solidarieta 43'32"59
BPD Colleferro 43'41"89

Aics Marathon Roma 44'03"72

Podistica Ostia 44'47"70
Podistica Ostia 47'10"92
Podistica Ostia 47'49"47
BPD Colleferro 49'42"41
BPD Colleferro 49'49"50
Podistica Ostia 50'16"99
Podistica Ostia 51'30"49
Colleferro 51'47"83

BPD Colleferro 52'54"27
BPD Collferro 53'09"85
Podistica Ostia 53'57"31
Podistica Ostia 55'12"53
BPD Colleferro 55'44"39
BPD Colleferro 57'29"38
BPD Colleferro 59'15"82
BPD Colleferro 59'25"36
BPD Colleferro 59'27"24
Podistica Ostia 1h02'17"95
Podistica Ostia 1h02'47"09

tempo

0.32.31
0.33.09
0.33.15
0.33.39

0.37.15
0.38.14
0.39.07

0.34.35
0.36.10
0.36.12
0.38.43
0.39.00
0.39.25
0.41.00
0.41.45
0.43.34
0.43.40
0.44.05
0.44.45
0.47.08
0.47.48
0.49.42
0.49.49
0.50.14
0.51.10
0.51.45
0.52.50
0.53.35
0.53.50
0.55.13
0.55.44
0.57.29
0.59.14
0.59.23
0.59.26
1.03.00
1.03.10

Km/h
18,452
18,100
18,045
17,831

16,107
15,693
15,339

17,349
16,590
16,575
15,497
15,385
15,222
14,634
14,371
13,772
13,740
13,611
13,408
12,730
12,552
12,072
12,044
11,944
11,726
11,594
11,356
11,198
11,146
10,866
10,766
10,438
10,129
10,104
10,095
9,524
9,499

tempo a km

3.15
3.19
3.20
3.22

3.44
3.49
3.55

3.28
3.37
3.37
3.52
3.54
3.56
4.06
4.10
4.21
4.22
4.25
4.29
4.43
4.47
4.58
4.59
5.01
5.07
5.11
5.17
5.22
5.23
5.31
5.34
5.45
5.55
5.56
5.57
6.18
6.19



